CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
9 / 22 / 2023 / Rev 11
Page 1 of 5
S TAT I C
W H I T E

(Maximum Angle)
MADE IN U.S.A.
HOW TO ORDER
Generate product code based on specification options.
Example: ALS600T-AD-45D-WH-35K-6W-10V-EF-WET-UNV
1
Specify Runs Lengths.
Example: 1 @ 22’, 1 @ 15’, 1 @ 31’.
2
Specify Accessories. Refer to Accessories page, Installation Instructions,
and Cut Sheets to determine number of Connectors, Mounting Clips, End
Caps, and other accessories needed.
3
• High output luminaire system suitable for wall washing, grazing, and
   façade lighting in harsh outdoor environments.
• Available with a variety of optics, color temperatures, watts per foot, finish
   options, and accessories.
• Easy to install, plug and play system.
ABOUT
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
9 / 22 / 2023 / Rev 11
Page 2 of 5
S TAT I C
W H I T E
ALS600T-AD
WALL GRAZING / WALL WASHING
Features & Specifications
ELECTRICAL
DIMMING 0-10V, DMX, DALI
MAXIMUM RUN
(Line Voltage)
40’ (3W, 5W, 6W, 8W)
35’ (9W), 26’ (12W), 21’ (15W), 17’ (18W)
LUMINAIRE VOLTAGE 120V - 277V (UNV)
LAMP FEATURES
LAMP TYPE High Output LEDs (No Mercury)
CRI > 93
EFFICACY 125 Delivered Lumens per Watt (Based on 35K CCT LED)
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
LAMP
NUMBER
CORRELATED COLOR
TEMPERATURE (CCT) DESCRIPTION L70
LED LIFE
27K 2700K Warm White
60,000 hours
30K 3000K Warm White
35K 3500K Neutral White
40K 4000K Neutral White
45K 4500K Neutral White
50K 5000K Cool White
57K 5700K Cool White
R Red 620 nm
G Green 525 nm
B Blue 450 nm
A Amber 590 nm
SPECIFY PRODUCT CODE | CHOOSE FROM DROP DOWNS
SERIES OPTICS FINISH CCT LED WATTS
PER FOOT DIMMING FEED
POINT LISTING LUMINAIRE
VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE
LENGTH*6
ALS600T-AD UNV
ALS600T-AD Clear Glass Lens*1
(CGL)
White
(WH)
2700K (27K) 3 Watts: 375 Lumens/ft
(3W)